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Wettkampf-Nr. 10
50m Freistil Männer
Jugend D
1. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:45,74 169
2. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) DLRG Weimar 01:19,48 38

Jugend C
1. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:48,18 172

Jugend B
1. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 00:28,91 499

Nicht am Start
Alexander Tyssen 1992(S12) FV Wehrda 1919

Jugend A
1. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 00:27,57 716
2. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:37,34 370
3. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 00:49,34 160
4. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:48,64 152
5. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:01,17 84
6. Lukas Heitel 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:07,44 62

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar

Senioren I
1. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:32,44 536
2. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:32,65 346
3. Roger Schütz 1964(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:42,66 248
4. Michael Wendt 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:53,96 122
5. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:01,10 84
6. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:05,66 64

Senioren II
1. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:40,22 224
2. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) SV 1906 Gotha 00:54,42 113
3. Jan Plass 1957(S8) VSG Frankfurt 01:11,06 53

Senioren III
1. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:51,73 139
2. Kanisius Wegner 1929(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,38 113
3. Helmut Loos 1931(S9) TSV FB-Feuerbach 01:04,56 68

Offene Klasse
1. Robert Dörries 1989(S13) FV Wehrda 1919 00:27,57 716
2. Marcus Hopf 1984(S12) FV Wehrda 1919 00:30,38 543
3. Frank Schmitt 1961(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:32,44 536
4. Steffen Lind 1992(AB) FV Wehrda 1919 00:28,91 499
5. Denis Rückert 1984(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:33,97 491
6. Thomas Weber 1986(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:35,91 416
7. Alexander Biermann 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:37,34 370
8. Christof Reschke 1967(AB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:32,65 346
9. Swen Gengenbach 1987(S14) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:37,44 308
10. Daniel Kurzke 1978(GB) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:41,50 269
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Offene Klasse
11. Roger Schütz 1964(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:42,66 248
12. Hubert Tappert 1952(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 00:40,22 224
13. Robin Puppe 1984(S8) BSG Jugend Bensheim 00:46,46 192
14. Marco Fitzek 1981(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:46,87 187
15. Johannes Wolf 1978(S8) VSG Wiesbaden 00:48,08 173
16. Florian Schneider 1995(S8) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:48,18 172
17. Maximilian Watzke 1996(S14) DLRG Weimar 00:45,74 169
18. Lukas Schiller-Ileczko 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 00:49,34 160
19. Jens Sakelsek 1990(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:48,64 152
20. Horst Bachmann 1941(S8) BSG Bad Langensalza 00:51,73 139
21. Michael Wendt 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:53,96 122
22. Mark Fay 1970(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 00:54,14 121
23. Moritz Appel 1986(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,48 119
24. Manfred Almeroth 1953(S9) SV 1906 Gotha 00:54,42 113
24. Kanisius Wegner 1929(S9) TV Groß-Umstadt 00:54,38 113
24. Thomas Anding 1970(GB) DLRG Weimar 00:55,30 113
27. Immanuel Kühnle 1988(S11) SSG Blista Marburg 00:56,94 94
28. Christopher Wehrmann 1991(S8) DLRG Weimar 01:01,17 84
28. Dirk Keim 1967(GB) VSG Wiesbaden 01:01,10 84
30. Steffen Büchler 1985(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:03,34 75
31. Helmut Loos 1931(S9) TSV FB-Feuerbach 01:04,56 68
32. Dirk Fähndrich 1959(S9) VSG Wiesbaden 01:05,66 64
33. Lukas Heitel 1991(GB) TV Groß-Umstadt 01:07,44 62
34. Jan Plass 1957(S8) VSG Frankfurt 01:11,06 53
35. Rene Schaub 1996(GB) DLRG Weimar 01:19,48 38

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Sebastian Christoph 1989(S9) DLRG Weimar

Nicht am Start
Alexander Tyssen 1992(S12) FV Wehrda 1919


